Loizo Rider Productions Bluegrass Enduro Tour Guebwiller - 21-sept.-2014

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http.//www.sportident.co.uk

ENDURO - DAME

Pos Name

1st HASSENFRATZ Claire
2nd POZZI Marion

3rd ELLIOTT Cait

4th RUPP Patricia

5th BEER Celine

6th BRAEUER Alke

7th COUNILH Anne Laure
8th KNOBLOCH Aline

9th KALMBACH Diana
10th WEISS Sophie
ENDURO - JUN

Pos Name

1st TRABAC Elliot

2nd BRUDER Lucas

3rd COTTET Antoine

4th MACINOT Corentin
5th TRABAC Theotim

6th PRENEZ Thomas

7th THIEBAUT Louis

8th THOMAS Jean

9th CORDIER Robin

10th SABATTIER Erwan
11th HELFER Alexandre
12th HENRY Augustin

13th SZEWC Noe

14th DARMIGNY Antoine
15th PIQUEMAL-TABOU Theophile

m2-8 rtd EINHART Esteban
m2-8 rtd KIEFFER Gerald

ENDURO - MAS

Pos Name

1st HOLVECK Mathias
2nd HEYDT Jorg

3rd FLUCKIGER Pierre
4th HORN Pascal

5th CHAUVIN Vincent
6th HIRTZ Franck

7th MEYER Sebastien
8th DUFNER Markus
9th WENTZINGER Laurent
10th REISING Andre
11th KIEFFER Philippe
12th SEHER Raynal

13th BALTZINGER Gilles
14th GRIGNE Richard
15th HUCK Gilles

16th HAAS Olivier

17th LAUBSCHER Timo
18th LEPLEY Camille
19th EINHART Christophe

Team/Country
Tannenbike (FR)

LES DAHUS Vélo club Mo
Velo Elsener (SUI)

0 (ALL)

bergvelo.ch (SUI)

(ALL)

Band of Riders (SUI)
Linoue Mtb (FR)

(ALL)
HIRSCH-SPRUNG (ALL)

Team/Country

Scott SR Suntour Team E
Team Reason (FR)
meywhir (FR)

Loizo rider (FR)

la voge vit (FR)
Giromagny Enduro Team (
(FR)

TEAM BISOUS (FR)

we'll bike enduro team (F
Velo club ste marie aux mi
(FR)

(FR)

VTT Michelbach (FR)
Yodabikes (FR)

(FR)

Knackis (FR)

Molsheim Fun Bike (FR)

Team/Country
TANNENBIKE (FR)

Last (ALL)

Giromagny Enduro Team (
(ALL)

(FR)

(FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

Bike Crew Miinstertal (SUI
meywhir (FR)

(ALL)

Molsheim Fun Bike (FR)
(FR)

(FR)

meywhir (FR)

meywhir (FR)
technocycles (FR)

(ALL)

Team GEKOBIKE (FR)
Knackis (FR)

Category
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME
DAME

Category
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

Category
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

14:59:52

Time
35:44.96
37:47.63
38:52.30
43:53.37
43:58.59
47:38.63
48:55.30
50:31.87
50:50.45
53:42.87

Time
30:31.32
30:53.66
31:29.21
31:30.91
32:03.68
32:10.24
32:12.94
33:20.26
35:59.51
36:06.44
37:34.53
43:43.34
46:22.70
49:28.96
63:08.26

Time
33:20.05
33:32.12
34:16.20
34:16.91
34:27.13
34:28.92
35:11.60
35:19.60
35:25.30
35:32.45
35:34.18
36:00.21
36:01.46
36:03.80
36:25.15
37:19.83
37:42.63
37:46.81
38:03.92
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20th JEANNY Stephane
21st MARCHAL Franck
22nd NAGELS Eric

23rd KOCH Guillaume

24th THIEBAUT Pascal
25th WEBER Olivier

26th KINDER Denis

27th ARENDT Lars

28th BULLMANN Emmanuel
29th HERTRICH Christian
30th DREYER Alexandre
31st DROMARD Patrick
32nd SCHULER Raphael
33rd ZINCK Jean Luc

34th SOCIAS Thierry

35th ROUCAIROL Florent
36th BUCHWALDER Daniel
37th GRUNERT Christophe
38th LEMERLE Alexandre
39th GAURAN Lancelot
40th COUNILH Jean Francois

m3-6 m8 FREY Jean Luc
m7-8 rtd LATTEUX Geoffray

ENDURO - SEN

Pos Name

1st ABSALON Remy

2nd LAU Nicolas

3rd EIERMANN Daniel

4th ARNOULD Jeremy

5th BAUMANN Jordan

6th VAXELAIRE Pierre Luc
7th CLEMENTZ Pierre

8th SCHELB Julian

9th CONREAUX Jerome
10th VOET Jeremy

11th LEPINE Quentin

12th KELLER Christophe
13th BARAN Loic

14th ESCALIER Damien
15th GILLMANN Jean Nicolas
16th BONNE Emmanuel
17th RAPUZZI Norbert

18th ROSAYE Jean Charles
19th MOTZ Sebastien

20th MARTIN Clement

21st GRAMMER Arne

22nd ESSLINGER Arthur
23rd ZURETTI Dorian

24th MEYER Thomas

25th ISENMANN Sebastien
26th KREBS Benjamin

27th HOFLER Philipp

28th BOES Robin

29th DIETRICH Matthieu
30th FREUDENMACHER Paul
31st LANTHERMANN Romain
32nd SCHNEIDERS Gilles
33rd MICHELET Pierre

faceplant (FR)

Hardt bike company (FR)
TANNENBIKE (FR)
Cannondale (FR)

0 (FR)

vesep (FR)

No Brems Team (FR)
(ALL)

No Brems Team (FR)

No Brems Team (FR)
Hardt bike company (FR)
(FR)

(FR)

barracuda (FR)

CYCLES JACKY (FR)
(FR)

(FR)

EGM 23/7 MTB TEAM (F
meywhir (FR)

(FR)

Band of Riders (FR)

JLF Protection (FR)

(FR)

Team/Country

Scott SR Suntour Team E
Cube Action Team (FR)
world of mtb (SUI)

Team Irwego Commencal
Commencal Magura (FR)
Giromagny Enduro Team (
Loizo rider (FR)

(SUl)

Team veloder (FR)
CYCLES JACKY (FR)
Team Reason (FR)
meywhir (FR)

Yodabikes (FR)

Besac Collectif Bike (FR)
TEAM BISOUS (FR)
(FR)

ACTB (FR)

(FR)

atelier du cycle (FR)
Band of Riders (SUI)
Bikepark Todtnau (ALL)
geko bikes/devinci (FR)

0 (FR)

TEAM BISOUS (FR)

0 (FR)

espace cycles enduro wis
(ALL)

ASPTT Mulhouse (FR)
TANNENBIKE (FR)
Vertical Ride (ALL)

EDH des Vals (FR)
TANNENBIKE (FR)
MTBF (FR)

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

Category
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

14:59:52

38:09.44
38:46.84
38:48.71
39:15.19
39:26.29
40:04.47
40:07.00
41:07.28
41:14.13
41:42.68
41:53.63
43:00.03
43:00.86
43:43.47
43:59.54
46:02.65
46:34.61
46:47.39
49:29.22
53:01.15
55:52.46

Time
28:53.80
29:20.76
30:10.32
30:34.94
30:35.83
31:01.51
31:20.13
31:34.61
31:38.18
31:44.41
31:55.15
31:57.00
31:57.28
32:02.09
32:10.69
32:44.92
32:51.05
32:56.87
32:58.10
33:06.15
33:10.51
33:11.53
33:13.92
33:17.96
33:22.04
33:22.48
33:24.16
33:27.13
33:27.32
33:27.63
33:31.52
33:32.49
33:45.74
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34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th

HARTSTERN Thomas
GRUNENWALD Cedric
GILL Mathieu
BEERETZ Christian
HUMMEL Thomas
L'HOTE Edouard
MACINOT Flavien
SCHAEFFER Jean
ESCALIER Thibault
WILHELM Olivier
GROLLEAU Thibaut
PERRIN Baptiste
MANN Valentin
DANGEL David
JANCIK Oskar
GROSJEAN Aurelien
RUETSCH Jonathan
GRIME Vincent
GROSS Vincent
BILGER Quentin
FRICH Arnaud
ROMMELSHEIM Markus
RODRIGUES Vincent
ROMMERSKIRCHEN Dominique
L HOTE Michael
HEGO Paul

MEYER Vincent
MASSONNEAU Jeremy
FOURQUET Martin
ECK Gerhard
WEGNER Sonke
VAUCHERET Christian
HUMBERT Paul
WERLING Benjamin
GILET Baptiste
WINTERMANTEL Laurent
IUNG Stephane
PUDENZ Marcus
MATHOY Peter
RADEFF Stephane
CHEVRIER Franck
GAUTUN Eric
SYLVAIN Wucher
MARTIN Philipp
CAILLET Franck
JACQUEMET Yann
RAISCH Dominic
WEIS Pascal

HOUOT Jean Philippe
LACROIX Corentin
THOMAS Nicola
BLANCHARD Erwan
PONTIUS Steve
GATINET Lionel
TRUSCHEL Franck
HAMMAECHER Pascal
PIAGNO Maxime
MOSER Martin
SCHWAB Sebastian
FUCHS Andreas
VAUTHIER Mathieu
CALCIA Adrien

Team veloder (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

TEAM BISOUS (FR)
(ALL)

Les Dahus (FR)

CC VTT badonviller (FR)
Loizo rider (FR)

MTBF Vitrimont passion (
Besac Collectif Bike (FR)
0 (FR)

atelier du cycle (FR)

La bressaude roue verte (
(FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

GT Bicycles (ALL)
faceplant (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)
Grimteam (FR)

(FR)

(FR)

psg (FR)

(ALL)

(FR)

(ALL)

Les Dahus (FR)

Sabma (FR)

(FR)

MTBF Vitrimont Passion (
Besac Collectif Bike (FR)
(ALL)

world of mtb (ALL)
Besac Collectif Bike (FR)
Boulet (FR)

(ALL)

EDH des Vals (FR)

Lazy Riders (FR)

team bisous (FR)
Wemakeenduro by Conwa
(SUl)

ACTB (FR)

Dabo? all mountain (FR)
Les Dahus (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

(FR)

(FR)

barracuda (FR)

(ALL)

Vertical Ride (ALL)
EQUIPVELO (FR)

(FR)

(FR)

Erwan Blanchard (FR)
(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

TEAM CUERVO (FR)
(SUl)

(ALL)

bergvelo.ch (SUI)

(FR)

TEAM LECLERC SPORT

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

14:59:52

33:49.11
33:58.27
34:00.62
34:10.83
34:11.74
34:12.81
34:16.09
34:24.74
34:34.18
34:34.93
34:41.86
34:45.11
34:55.07
34:55.81
35:01.46
35:02.97
35:06.87
35:16.00
35:21.91
35:22.50
35:37.00
35:41.11
35:41.14
35:52.87
35:58.20
36:02.16
36:19.50
36:22.09
36:22.51
36:28.93
36:41.48
36:44.06
36:44.91
36:50.06
36:53.82
36:54.56
36:55.58
36:55.81
37:09.62
37:10.47
37:18.46
37:19.78
37:22.27
37:27.69
37:31.53
37:36.08
37:41.16
37:44.15
37:48.39
37:50.46
37:53.82
38:13.63
38:22.83
38:26.76
38:29.57
38:31.13
38:31.75
38:33.58
38:37.86
38:38.26
38:41.50
38:41.73
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96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
13%th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
m2-8 rtd
m2-8 rtd

MARQUIS Xavier
CORDIER Remi
EYDMANN Cedric
SCHIER Yannick
JACQUEL Jerome
FOURNEL Romaric
PATUREAU Vincent
OFFREY Pierre
BARBE David
RADEK Mathieu
EBERHARDT Arnaud
SIEGEL Markus
BAUER Sebastien
MATHIS Florian
FISCHER Thibaut
GODEAU Vincent
CORREANI Anthony
FOECHTERLE Nicolas
HINGRAY Pascal
FREUND Jerome
MONDOT Julien
SCHWEIZER Phillip
VERNAY Boris
KOULMANN Richard
DELAIR Ivan
GULLY Etienne
EBER Bertrand
SOBON Jonathan
KIRSCH Marc
MUNIER Jean Michel
NOIROT Alexis
PFISTER Xavier
FLUCK Olivier
POITVIN Alexandre
ROMANG Pierre
VOEGEL Michael
MUNIER Yann
KESSLER Jerome
MASQUELIER Julien
MANDER Frederic
MULLER Jean
GROSS Alix
ROUAULT Erwan
KOCHERT Andreas
ROMER Dominik
DUPEUBLE Matthieu
JEDRZEJAS Thomas
GENNAIOLI Stefano
FAUVILLE Arnaud
MUFF Gregory
TORIELLO Fabien
SCHLOTTER Gaétan
FOOS Thibaud
FERRARI Jeremie
VALVIN Denis
MARCHAL Simon
NORTON Shane
BRENNER Vincent
KAMMERER David
WINE Renaud
KOCHERT Hugues
CUZIN Herve

faceplant (FR)

we'll bike enduro team (F
12WWT (FR)

MTBF Vitrimont Passion (
faceplant (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)
12WWT (SUI)

(FR)

faceplant (FR)

(FR)

atelier du cycle (FR)
world of mtb (ALL)
(FR)

camping team (FR)
(FR)

barracuda (FR)

H2R (FR)

Hardt bike company (FR)
EDH des Vals (FR)
VTT Michelbach (FR)
(ALL)

(ALL)

(FR)

No Brems Team (FR)
we'll bike enduro team (F
VTT Michelbach (FR)
(FR)

12WWT (FR)

Hardt bike company (FR)
(FR)

csaraonnais (FR)
technocycles (FR)
(FR)

Remiremont Vit (FR)
espace cycles enduro wis
ASPTT Mulhouse (FR)
yann munier (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

(FR)

atelier du cycle (FR)
(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

(ALL)

(FR)

LAST-Bikes.com (ALL)
(SUl)

(FR)

(FR)

TEAM CUERVO (FR)
(FR)

MTBF (FR)

(FR)

Remiremont Vit (FR)
meywhir (FR)

(SUl)

(FR)

(FR)

(FR)

technocycles (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

14:59:52

38:45.14
38:48.05
38:48.99
38:51.72
38:54.45
38:54.60
39:20.16
39:26.93
39:28.48
39:32.18
39:33.53
39:34.33
39:36.19
39:52.38
39:54.19
39:54.52
39:56.51
39:57.87
40:07.28
40:08.41
40:11.67
40:23.67
40:37.58
40:47.42
40:51.33
41:01.83
41:23.84
41:44.66
41:53.15
41:55.41
42:02.71
42:04.75
42:40.89
42:51.66
43:06.87
43:13.09
43:14.82
43:22.40
43:28.98
43:31.11
43:49.49
44:09.73
44:46.65
44:55.98
45:11.08
46:03.87
46:22.96
48:05.92
48:12.97
48:46.27
49:43.53
51:08.41
51:49.14
51:57.27
52:38.49
53:07.87
54:37.09
59:57.85
60:13.24
60:30.19
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m7-8 rtd
m7-8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m6-8 rtd
m6-8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m8 rtd
m2-8 rtd
m1-3

TISSERAND Gildas
HUET Pierrick
SCHMID Matthias
DOERING Felix
WAGNER Vincent
MARK Gregory
PORGYE Jean Marc
KOUVER Philippe
GAUTIER Joris
BERNARD Simon
GROSDIDIDER Remy
PREVOSTO Jonthan
MEYER-KRENTLER Philipp

faceplant (FR)

(FR)

0 (Sul)

world of mtb (ALL)

(FR)

Les Dahus (FR)
technocycles (FR)
Shapercrew (FR)

(FR)

MTBF Vitrimont Passion (
TEAM BISOUS (FR)

Les Dahus (FR)

Dynamo Bike Freiburg (AL

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

14:59:52

177:36.44
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